
 
 
 
 

 
 
Fecha: 18 d
 

 

 

Hora/ 
Time 

08:30 

08:40 

08:50 

09:00 

 

 

Fecha: 18 d
 

 

 

Hora 

13:40 
P

D

13:50 
S

N

14:00 
D

B

14:10 
E

T

 

 

Las	C

e febrero de

ES

Jugado

Petra DURÁ

Teresa DÍEZ

Dimana VIU

Elena ARIAS

Beatriz MO

Nuria JIMÉ

Sandra VÁZ

Dana PUYO

TOTAL G

e febrero de

ESP

Jugado

Petra DURAN

Dana PUYOL 

Sandra VAZQ

Nuria JIMÉNE

Dimana VIUD

Beatriz MOSQ

Elena ARIAS 

Teresa DIEZ 

TOTA

1

M

Colinas	Gol

e 2017 

SPAÑA 

ora/ Player 

ÁN 

Z 

UDES 

S 

OSQUERA 

NEZ 

ZQUEZ 

OL 

GREENSOME

e 2017  

PAÑA 

ra/ Player 

N 

QUEZ 

EZ 

DES 

QUERA 

AL FOURSOM

1ST DAY RESU

 

MATCH	E

lf	&	Countr

 

Punto
/poin

0

1

0

1

E  2

Punto
Poin

1

1

0

1

MES  3

ULT  5

ESPAÑA

 
ry	Club.	18

 Tee: 1

GREENSO

EQUI
/Tea

os 
nts 

Result
Res

7&

2&

1u

4&

 
 Tee: 1

FOURSO

EQUI
Tea

os / 
nts 

Resu
/Re

3&

4&

2&

6&

A	‐	SUECI

8	y	19	de	fe

1

OME 

IPOS 
ams 

tado / 
sult 

Pun
Po

&6 

&1 

up 

&3 

1     

OME 

POS / 
ams 

ltado 
esult 

Pun
Po

&2 

&2 

&1 

&5 

 

 

IA	

ebrero	de	

 

ntos/ 
oints 

1 
Maja

Ingri

0 
Frida

Rebe

1 
Linn 

Anna

0 
Mat

Julia

2  TOTA

 

ntos / 
oints 

0 
Maja

Ingri

0 
Frida

Rebe

1 
Linn 

Anna

0 
Mati

Julia 

1  TOTA

3  1st  D

2017	

SUEC

Jugadora/

a STARK 

id LINDBLAD

a KINHULT 

ecca GYLLNE

 GRANT 

a NORDFORS

ilde STENQV

a ENGSTRÖM

TAL GREENSO

SUEC

Jugadora/

a STARK 

id LINDBLAD

a KINHULT 

ecca GYLLNE

GRANT 

a NORDFORS

ilde STENQV

 ENGSTRÖM

AL FOURSOM

DAY RESULT 

CIA 

/ Player 

D 

ER 

S 

VIST 

M 

OME 

IA 

/ Player 

 

ER 

S 

VIST 

M 

MES 

 

 



 
 
 
 

 

Fecha: 19 d
 

 

 

Hora / 
Time 

08:30 

08:38 

08:46 

08:54 

09:02 

09:10 

09:18 

09:26 

 

 

  

 

Las	C

e febrero de

ESP

Jugador

Dana 

Beatriz M

Teres

Nuria J

Elena

Sandra V

Petra 

Dimana

TOTA

1S

MAT

M

Colinas	Gol

e 2017 

PAÑA 

ra/ Player 

PUYOL 

MOSQUERA 

sa DIEZ 

JIMENEZ 

a ARIAS 

VAZQUEZ 

DURAN 

a VIUDES 

AL INDIVIDUA

ST DAY RESU

TCH RESUL

MATCH	E

lf	&	Countr

IND

 

Puntos /
Points

1 

0,5 

1 

0 

1 

1 

0 

0 

AL  4,5 

LT  5 

LT  9,5

ESPAÑA

 
ry	Club.	18

 
 
 
 Tee: 1

DIVIDUALES 

EQUIP

/  Resulta
Resu

4&2

As

3&2

3&2

6&4

2up

4&3

2&1

A	‐	SUECI

8	y	19	de	fe

1

/ SINGLES 

POS 

ado / 
ult 

Pu
/ Po

2 

0

2 

2 

4 

p 

3 

1 

3

6

IA	

ebrero	de	

 

ntos 
oints 

0 

0,5 

0 

1 

0 

0 

1 

1 

3,5  TOTA

3  1st  D

6,5  MA

2017	

SUECI

Jugadora/ 

Maja STA

Rebecca GY

Ingrid LIND

Linn GRA

Anna NORD

Matilde STE

Frida KINH

Julia ENGST

AL INDIVIDU

DAY RESULT 

ATCH RESU

A 

Player 

ARK 

YLLNER 

DBLAD 

ANT 

DFORS 

NQVIST 

HULT 

TRÖM 

UAL 

ULT 

 


